




















7.730
[RLX1884]

AFT ACCESS RD

POPS

A

A

STANDARD GAUGE TRACK

R1 R2 R4 R5 R7 Road12

Hardstand

ADELAIDE FREIGHT TERMINAL

S100p

Home

SP
UA

PWA

     CAUTION

PROCEED WITH
AUTHORITY.

ENSURE THAT SWITCHES
ARE CORRECTLY SET

! Displays
"BALLAST"

when set for turnout

Ballast lead extends to
adjacent DCK Signal 3

A

A

SP
UA

PO
PS

Shunt Main

Tex 4

Through Main

Holding Road 1
Holding Road 2
Holding Road 3
Holding Road 4

Wagon
Maintenance 

Intermodal Road 2

Intermodal Road 3

Intermodal Road 4

Intermodal Road 1

Ramp

Office

YAA

New Spur

Run Around Loop

B

B

B

B

MILE END
ARTC Main Line 
to WOLESLEY

DRY CREEK
ARTC Main Line 

to CRYSTAL BROOK

SOUTHBOUND
NETWORK ACCESS

NORTHBOUND
NETWORK ACCESS

Transway *

* All switchstands on Shunt Main have
indications when set for turnout,
displaying road numbers accessed.

Click to view inverted layout

Bluescope

Road A

Road B

Road C

Road D

ARTC Ballast Siding

Head Shunt

Do not operate
points until wagons

are clear of derailer

INTERMODAL YARD
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NORTH YARD
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PRIOR TO
OPERATING POINTS

CONTACT YOUR
IMMEDIATE
SUPERVISOR

SPUA







DRY CREEK SOUTH YARDS

S092g

DRY CREEK NORTH
(Pt Wakefield Rd Throat)

Wagon Service Centre

GWA    DRY CREEK SOUTH    Broad Gauge Yard

GWA Control Centre

Old Bogie Exchange Plant
STANDARD

GAUGE
ONLY

======

STANDARD GAUGE TRACK
DUAL (sg + bg) TRACK

BROAD GAUGE TRACK

ARTC DIN - ADJACENT DRY CREEK LOOP           - SEE DRAWING S071

MOTIVE
POWER CENTRE

ARRIVAL ROAD
No.1 ROAD
No.2 ROAD
No.3 ROAD
No.4 ROAD

No.6 ROAD

No.8 ROAD945m.

No.8 ROAD900m.

No.8 ROAD880m.

No.8 ROAD870m.

No.8 ROAD910m.

No.8 ROAD830m.

No.8 ROAD805m. No.8 ROAD

340m.

340m.

400m.

255m.

255m.

475m.

440m.

420m.

19

M
40A

350m.

350m.

380m.

PTS APRN - ADJACENT GAWLER LINE        - SEE DRAWING A034

No.8 ROAD290m.

A

A

DRY CREEK

ADELAIDE PRN

B

B



GWA MOTIVE POWER CENTRE

S093g

BG

HB
A

CAUTION - STEEP GRADIENT
STABLED LOCOMOTIVES
TO BE CHOCKED AND
HAND BRAKE APPLIED

===
=== ===

===

STANDARD GAUGE TRACK
DUAL (sg + bg) TRACK

235m.

230m.

240m.

218m. sg

200m.

300m.

MPC
JUNCTION

ARTC  CRYSTAL BROOK LINE



DRY CREEK NORTH
A094g

STANDARD GAUGE TRACK

DRY CREEK SOUTH
(Pt Wakefield Rd Throat)

DRY CREEK

MAWSON CONNECTOR
OPVEPASS

Mawson Interchange
b.g. down platform

16.383

ARTC
MAIN NORTH

LINE

#7 Road
#6 Road
#5 Road
#4 Road
#3 Road
#2 Road

#1 Road

#15 Road
#14 Road
#13 Road

Auxiliary Main (Through Road)
1

16.236

2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

3130

26a

 29

35
36

27
28

34

22
23

24
25

26

#8 Road11

#2 Run

#1 Run

Auxiliary Run

#3 Run
#4 Run

#5 Run

1817m.1817m.1817m.1817m.

1817m.

1817m.

1470m.

1280m.

1365m.

1430m.

1817m.1817m.1817m.1817m.1050m.

1817m.1817m.1817m.1817m.675m.

1817m.1817m.1817m.1817m.715m.

1817m.1817m.1817m.760m.

1817m.1817m.1817m.1817m.970m.

1817m.1817m.1817m.1817m.1080m.

1817m.1817m.1817m.1140m.

1817m.1817m.1817m.945m. 1817m.1817m.1817m.1817m.340m.

1817m.1817m.1817m.1817m.380m.

1817m.1817m.1817m.1817m.420m.

221817m.1817m.1817m.1817m.465m.

221817m.1817m.1817m.1817m.505m.

221817m.1817m.1817m.1817m.780m.

221817m.1817m.1817m.1817m.<<2285m.>>

All numbered points are
spring lever switches 19

20

SA Track and Signal

DRY CREEK
JUNCTION

ADJACENT ARTC MAIN NORTH LINE - SEE DRAWING S072

ADJACENT ADELAIDE BROAD GAUGE PRN MAIN NORTH LINE - SEE DRAWING A034



21.656
[RLX0026]

PARK TCE

t

STANDARD GAUGE TRACK except as shown

DRY CREEK JUNCTION
S072

S071
DRY CREEK LOOP

S074
BOLIVAR

(MAWSON INTERCHANGE)

135

SP
UA

 14

M 9

M 9A

13

15

C

C

MAWSON CONNECTOR
OVERPASS

DRY CREEK JUNCTION

C

C (GREENFIELDS) (PARAFIELD GDNS)

23

24

(PARAFIELD)

(CHIDDA)

19.316
[RLX0017]

KINGS RD

(SALISBURY)

SALISBURY HWY
UNDERPASS

TRANSADELAIDE line
to GAWLER CENTRAL

LITTLE PARA
RIVER

23.472
[RLX0074]

BAGSTER RD

234

Broad Gauge

Through Road

16.8
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Signal Locations

DRY CREEK NORTH YARD

DRY CREEK SOUTH YARD



S073s

STANDARD GAUGE TRACK

PENFIELD TERMINAL

B

B

SBR LOCO SERVICING

A

A

ARTC    ADELAIDE - CRYSTAL BROOK    MAIN LINE

Hardstand 

28.653
[RLX0021]

HEASLIP RD

(DIREK)3

M
7

M 7A

4H

A

A

259

DRY CREEK JUNCTION

2475m.

SOUTHBOUND NETWORK ACCESS NORTHBOUND NETWORK ACCESS

B

B

TAYLOR RD
(closed)

31.233

M

4E

9

413

M
10

M10A
15

14

NORTHERN
EXPWY

MAIN LINE

BOLIVAR LOOP

1005m.

1005m.

980m.

BOLIVAR

685m.

685m.

720m.

740m. 13>20

500m.

1900m. 1>>15

330m.

1
2

3

4

5

6 7

8 9
10

11
12

13

14

15
16

400m.

240m.

No.6 Road

No.8 Road
No.9 Road

No.10 Road

No.5 Road

No.4 Road
No.3 Road 17

18
19

20

21
22

26

24

23 25

27 28

29

30

31

TREBUCHET

SCT

CUB

No.1 Road
No.2 Road

No.1
No.2

ARTC Main Line 
to CRYSTAL BROOK

ARTC Main Line 
to ADELAIDE

TWO WELLS





























STANDARD GAUGE TRACK

PORT AUGUSTA YARD

S089g

C

C
B

B

to OLD LOCO 
STORAGE SIDINGS

No.14 ROAD
No.13 ROAD

No.15 ROAD
N0.16 ROAD
N0.17 ROAD

Ramp

No.12 ROAD
No.11 ROAD
No.10 ROAD
No.9 ROAD

No.8 ROAD - o.o.s
No.7 ROAD

No.6 ROAD

No.4 ROAD
No.3 ROAD
No.2 ROAD

No.5 ROAD

No.1 ROAD

SPENCER JUNCTION
(KALGOORLIE LINE)

PORT AUGUSTA
(ADELAIDE LINE)

ROAD LENGTHS (m.)

Ramp 1
Ramp 2

1
2
3
4
7
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

340
290
530
530
550
630
840
839
862

1590
1640
1586
1494

317
285
500

Yard Office

47

49

51 52
 No.18 ROAD

48

50 71

78
79

114

115

70

72

73

116

117

118

74

75
76

77

80

81

No.6 ROAD

No.5 ROAD - o.o.s

No.1 RAMP

No.2 RAMP

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94
95

96

97 98

99
100

101 102

103
105

106

104

107

ADJACENT ARTC SPENCER PASSING LOOP - SEE DRAWING S085

All points without switchstands
are spring lever switches

No.5 ROAD POINTS 
ARE SPIKED NORMAL







Section E2a

South AustraliaLINES
SECTION
PAGES

Spencer Junction > Whyalla > Iron Duke

941 - 943 & 1086 - 1089 
Whyalla Environs

Home

Another SG Line

Click lines or yards to select

Provisioning

GWA s.g. Yard

Ore Unloader
BOS

CastingArrium
ng facilities

GWA n.g. Yard
W Whyalla Junction

n.g. Iron Duke line

s.g. Spencer Junction line

SPENCER GULF

PORT of WHYALLA

WHYALLA

Section U2a

Another NG Line



?

weighbridge

?Crane

STANDARD GAUGE TRACK 

WHYALLA
S1086

S1085

WHYALLA PROVISIONING

168.2

WHYALLA

Passenger Platform
(unused)

Gas storage LINCOLN HWY

INDUSTRIAL SIDINGS

RAIL PLANT

MAIN
LOOP

GOODS ROAD
MIDDLE GOODS ROAD

GANTRY ROAD
MIDDLE GANTRY ROAD

1650m.A

A

The green/yellow point position indicators
in this yard provide the indication in both directions

Goods Platform

Ramp

MATERIAL HANDLING

HARSCO STEEL STORAGE AREA

B

B

S1087
WHYALLA UNLOADER

LOOP

3a 3
4

5 6 7

8 9

14

10 11

12

13 15

18
17

16 21

19 29
30 31

32

20

33
34

35
36

38

39

24

25 26

5409

5415

5407

5414

EAST OLD GANTRY

WEST OLD GANTRY

STEELWORKS MAIN LINE
STORAGE ROAD A
STORAGE ROAD B
STORAGE ROAD C

5413
5412

5411

5406

5407

5408
5409

5410

5406

5405

5405 5404 5404

5403

5601

SALTWORKS RD

HARSCO RD

SOAW

CARGO LINE

INNER HARBOUR S.G. LINE

RAIL PLANT RD

EAST LINE

WEST LINE

BASE 4

BASE 4 XING 

SOAW&R
SOAW&R
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Graham
Stamp



S801

S802

S085

SPENCER JUNCTION

1860m.

119.5

TENT HILL

7

3

20 12424MM

4

4E

117
23

23E

 Axle Counter detection
 for signalling on this line

STUART HWY

148.928
[RLX0639]

t

PTS

PTS

STANDARD GAUGE TRACK 

TENT HILL - BOOKALOO

McLEAY

1850m.

146.5

HESSO

7

3

20 15024MM

4

4E

143
23

23E

1860m.

176.7

BOOKALOO

7

3

20 18224MM

4

4E

173
23

23E
11

11A

CTC
TO

11PB

11
11A11PB
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STANDARD GAUGE TRACK 

McLEAY - WIRRAPPA
S802

S803

PIMBA

S801

BOOKALOO

1932m.

210.6

McLEAY

7

3

20 21424
MM

207

1850m.

242.0

WIRRAPPA

7

3

20 24624MM

237

255

256

MASON CREEK

255.0

MASON'S CREEK

255.980

STUART HWY
OVERPASS

248.770

4E

4

23E

23

11

11A

12

12A

23

23E

12

12A

4

4E

33

12PB

12PB11PB

 Axle Counter detection
 for signalling on this line

2500

SIGN
A
L 255

25
00

SI
GN

A
L 

25
6
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WOOMERA HWY

272.480
[RLX0658]

STANDARD GAUGE TRACK 

PIMBA
S803

S802

MASON CREEK

1851m.

273.0

M M

267

PIMBA

EUCOLO

13 14

14E
278

3 20

24

23E

23

12

12A

4 11

11A

33

S804

12PB11PB

 Axle Counter detection
 for signalling on this line© 2013 G F VincentHome SupportHome
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STANDARD GAUGE TRACK 

EUCOLO - WIRRIMINNA
S804

COONDAMBO

S803

PIMBA

2051m.

311.0

BURANDO

7

13

20 31424
MM

14

14E

307

23

23E

1850m.

342.0

WIRRAMINNA

7

13

20 34424MM 14

14E

337 23

23E

283

284

EUCOLO

283.5

OLD STUART HWY

280.950

295

296

296.8

296.240

LAKE HART

4

12

12A
33

325

326

PALPINNA

325.9

4

11 11A S805

12PB

11PB

 Axle Counter detection
 for signalling on this line

2500

SIGN
A
L 283

25
00

SI
GN

A
L 

28
4

2500

SIGN
A
L 295

25
00

SI
GN

A
L 

29
6

2500

SIGN
A
L 325

25
00

SI
GN

A
L 

32
6
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STANDARD GAUGE TRACK 

COONDAMBO - KINGOONYA
S805

S806

RENTON

S804

WIRRIMINNA

1845m.

COONDAMBO

7

3

20 37024
MM

4

4E

361

23

23E

365.5

STUART HWY
OVERPASS

11

11A

11PB

1772m.

394.0

KULTANABY

7

3

20 39624
MM

4

4E

391

1794m.

426.5

KINGOONYA

3

43024

423

4

4E

23

23E

23

23E

12

12A 12PB

12

12A 12PB

 Axle Counter detection
 for signalling on this line

33

7
M

20
M

© 2013 G F VincentHome SupportHome
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375.000

TARCOOLA RD GOSSES RD

424.484 426.908



STANDARD GAUGE TRACK 

RENTON - WILGENA 
S806

FERGUSON

S805

KINGOONYA

1813m.

468.6

7

13

M

465

14E

14

11

11A

12

12A 12PB11PB

447

448

RENTON

448.0

OLD STUART HWY

487

488

WILGENA

488.0

20 47224
M

23

23E

33

4

446.220

 Axle Counter detection
 for signalling on this line

S807

TARCOOLA

2500

SIGN
A
L 447

25
00

SI
GN

A
L 

44
8

2500

SIGN
A
L 487

25
00

SI
GN

A
L 

48
8
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STANDARD GAUGE TRACK 

TARCOOLA
S807

S810

MALBOOMA

2033m.

504.5

TARCOOLA

M M

1873m.

Fuel Point



NORTHGATE
510.850

GWA line to DARWIN

M

14
501

14H

13

14E

23

23E

24

M
M

M

M
508

3433

506

9

74 18A
18

21A20

21

11

11A

12

12A
12PB11PB

15
15A15PB

 Axle Counter detection
 for signalling on this line

Start Axle Counter
detection  for signalling 

Start Axle Counter
detection  for signalling 

S1811

S806

WILGENA

BP BP

555 QUARRY

CT
C

TO

TO
TO

CT
C

TO

TO
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WEST
CTC

COOK
TONCCW

WEST
CTC

DARWIN

NCCW GWA
TCC























Brookfield Rail
Perth Line

South Australia

Deakin

LINE
SECTION
PAGES

Port Augusta - Kalgoorlie

831-841
SA Border - Kalgoorlie Western Australia

Kalgoorlie

KALGOORLIE

Reid
Forrest

Mundrabilla

Loongana

Nurina
Haig

Wilban
Rawlinna

Naretha
Boonderoo

Kitchener

Goddards
Zanthus

Coonana
Chifley

Karonie
Blamey

Curtin

PARKESTON

1781.500
Golden Ridge

Section F

Home

Another Line

Click stations to select



























LINE
SECTION
PAGES

Kalgoorlie - Perth

851 - 873
Kalgoorlie - Midland Western Australia

Arc

MIDLAND

Section F1

ARTC/Brookfield Rail
Interface

Geraldton n.g. Line 

MILLENDON JCN
Jumperkine

Moondyne

Toodyay

TOODYAY WEST

AVON YARD

Kewdale/Kwinana Line 

Miling n.g. Line 

Kelle
rbe

rrin

Meck
erin

g
Cund

erd
in

Tam
min

Bung
ulla

Dood
lak

ine Hine
s H

ill

Bruce Rock n.g.Line 

Kondinin n.g. Line 

Wyalkatchem n.g. Line 
(closed) Burracoppin

Carrabin
Moorine Rock

Bodallin

Southern Cross

Lake Julia

Koolyanobbing

KOOLYANOBBING EAST

Beck
with

Darr
ine

Jau
rdi

Wallaroo

Stewart

Bonnie Vale

Cliffs Iron
Mine Loop

TransPerth line
to East Perth

Esperance Line 

Leonora Line 

Adelaide Line 

Grass Valley

Seabrook
Northam

Mullewa n.g. Line

Albany n.g. Line

WEST MERREDIN Merredin

WEST KALGOORLIE

West Kalgoorlie West
West Kalgoorlie South

KALGOORLIE

Kalgoorlie Loco

Parkeston

660.417=1781.500

Home

Another Line

Click stations to select

Booraan

MOUNT WALTON

MRL
Mine Loop

**









 

MOUNT WALTON - JAURDI
W854

W853

WALLAROO

STANDARD GAUGE TRACK

JAURDI
2R

2LA

2LB1859m.
10L

10RA

10RB

525

U537

D512

MM

W855

DARRINE

D537

D512

536.854

MT WALTON RD

MOUNT WALTON

2R

534

M

STOCKPILES

2LA

2LB M

M

load points
CARINA LOADING SITE

4LA

4LB

D532

RR

5A5B

© 2010 G F VincentHome SupportHome
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 DARRINE - BECKWITH
W855

W854

JAURDI

STANDARD GAUGE TRACK

2R

2LA

2LB

1536m.
10L

10RA

10RB

DARRINE

491

D479

MM

2R

2LA

2LB

1850m.

10L

10RA

10RB

BECKWITH

470

U474

D466

MM

W856

KOOLYANOBBING EAST

U501

D501

D479

U466

9 1

RR

5A5B
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457.109

AIRPORT RD

 

KOOLYANOBBING EAST - KOOYLANOBBING
W856

W855

BECKWITH

STANDARD GAUGE TRACK

KOOLYANOBBING EAST

KOOLYANOBBING

455

8L

8RA

8RB

458

U460

M

W857

LAKE JULIA

LOADING
STOCKPILE

A

A

A

A
10L

M

M

455.523

DOWD RD

10RA

10RB

10RC

4LA M

4LB
D4512R

2LA

2LB

4R

2215m.

M

MAIN

LOOP

ARRIVAL ROAD
1

M

7

75A5B

9M
9

11

M
13

13 M 15

6RB
6RA

© 2014 G F VincentHome SupportHome

Signal Locations









274.333

NANGEENAN NORTH RD  

WEST MERREDIN
W861

W860

MERREDIN

STANDARD GAUGE TRACK

W862

HINES HILL

Temporary grain storage

U1820

M

127

128

Narrow Gauge line to
KONDININ

1535m. >> 111

125

M

M

M 111

113114
116

118

M

M

101

102
104

106

133

131

Narrow Gauge line to
BRUCE ROCK

Narrow Gauge line to
WYALKATCHEM

(closed)

Silos and discharge sheds

518m. A

A

A

A

279.556

CROOKS RD

D277

277.349

ROBERTSON RD

Loco

M

COHN CREEK

271.178

SNELL RD

282

18
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W888s

Common User Narrow Gauge Yard

FORRESTFIELD TERMINAL

Hardstand

Hardstand

To GWA facilities

A

A

A

A

M

M

M

M

Brookfield Dual Gauge Main Line [KWINANA - KALGOORLIE] 

M

M

Brookfield Main Line 
to KALGOORLIE

M

M

508

405

416

YARD PATH to the INTERSTATE NETWORK

Common Arrival and ByPass Roads

GWA Facilities

735m.

724m.

728m.

730m.

 655m.

436m.

600m.

325m.

316m.

376m.
253m.

264m.

170m.
520m.

500m.

[
[
[

No.2 Road
No.3 Road
No.4 Road
No.5 Road
No.6 Road

Warehouse 4 Road

South Road

"c"

Receival Road No.1
Receival Road No.2
Foster's Dead End

Container Stack No.1 Road
Container Stack No.2 Road

Fosters

Warehouse 4

Warehouse 3

Warehouse 2

North Road

"w"

c:  Cold Store Road
w: West Road

Refrigerated Store

14

3

8

15
14

12

5

6

7
11

8

9

283m.

150m.

Warehouse 1

Narrow Gauge

Standard Gauge
Dual Gauge (ng/sg)

WOODBRIDGE SOUTH JCN



W889p

KEWDALE TERMINAL

Hardstand

Hardstand

Hardstand

Hardstand

Hardstand

Wagon Repair

Refuelling

Car Carrier Loading

No.2 Road

No.3 Road
No.4 Road

No.6 Road

No.1 Road

No9 Road

No.7 Road

No.8 Road

No.5 Road

Motor Vehicle Storage

820m.

275m.

842m.

825m.

865m.

600m.

600m.

1160m.

850m.

850m.

500m.

695m.

K&SFreighters

Linfox

Toll

STANDARD GAUGE TRACK

Brookfield Main Line 
to KALGOORLIE

FORRESTFIELD

M

87

M

87

88 66

64

380m.

570m.

570m.

565m.

Arriv
al R

oad

370m.

370m.

330m.

305m.

150m.

275m.



32.522

NORTH LAKE RD
 

(KEWDALE) - (COCKBURN)
W877

W876

KEWDALE

DUAL (sg + ng) GAUGE TRACK except as shown

A

W878

COCKBURN EAST

A

n.g.

KENWICK EAST

U12

M M

ALBANY HWY
OVERPASS

12.349

ROE HWY
OVERPASS

13.127

WELSHPOOL EAST ST
OVERPASS

32
M

BRIXTON ST 
OVERPASS

15.832

M M

TransPerth
ARMADALE line

KENWICK LINK

17.349
A

A

CANNING RIVER
SPENCER RD
OVERPASS

(THORNLIE)

18

16.639

18.035 18.604 20.712

NICHOLSON RD

14

12

RANFORD RD
OVERPASS

24.878

KAREL AVE
OVERPASS

28.465

B

B

B

B

KWINANA FWY OVERPASS
TransPerth MANDURAH line

U30

D30

29.957

EHT Electricity
Transmission Lines

30.819
30.875
30.927

302
C

C

n.g.
n.g.===

===

===
===

===
===

30

26

20

34

22

D19

U19

D26

U26

(CANNING VALE)
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ERCEG ST

0.754

34.413
MIGUEL ST
Pedestrian 
crossing

 

COCKBURN JUNCTION
W878

DUAL (sg + ng) GAUGE TRACK except as shown

W879

KWINANA
MAIN

W877

KENWICK EAST

315

CC

===

SPEARWOOD RD
OVERPASS

34.724

M
M

M

M
M

YANGEBUP RD

1.365

BARRINGTON ST
0.311

BEELIAR DRV
OVERPASS

M M

M

COCKBURN
CEMENT
SIDING

M406K

407

406

COCKBURN EAST

COCKBURN SOUTH

COCKBURN NORTH

M

M

M
=========

=== ===

STOCK RD
OVERPASS

321

323

TO

TO

TO

TO

SL
SL

W890
SPEARWOOD

34.11

36.217

324

326

325

327

NOTE: Track continuing on
            drawing W890 is presented 
            in the opposite direction

n.g.

s.g.

===

DOWN direction DOWN direction

312

304

306 313

308

310
M M

400K

401K

401

402K

303305

415

415

M M

416

416K
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43.936

HOPE VALLEY RD

41.821

WATLEUP RD

38.997

RUSSELL RD

 

COCKBURN CEMENT - (BAUXITE JUNCTION)
W879

DUAL (sg + ng) GAUGE TRACK except as shown

W880

KWINANA

W878

COCKBURN SOUTH

n.g.

s.g.

===
===

* ===
317

Dump station Coal Stockpile

A

A

A

A

EHT Electricity
Transmission Line

COCKBURN CEMENT (SOUNDCEM) 

ROCKINGHAM RD
OVERPASS

(BAUXITE JUNCTION)

Narrow Gauge sidings to
Western Power, POWER STATION &

Alcoa, OIL REFINERY

U42

D42

43.329 45.613

n.g.

===

45.720

EHT Electricity
Transmission Line

EHT Electricity
Transmission Line

41.338

319
COAL SIDING

LIME SIDING

SNP

STOP. NO MOVEMENT
BEYOND THIS POINT

UNTIL AUTHORISED BY
SW TRAIN CONTROLLER

WESTRAIL CENTRE

Cement Loading Bins

M
421

M 421

332

334
335

38.547

Cement Coy Rd
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